XL auBaH - BIG CUBE 869,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepwuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

[ponsBoguTens
SKU

270

98

66

36

90

HeBbIABUMXHON
AHTpauuT
AHTpaUuT

bykne

HOXKW 13 nnacTtuka

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

Tom Tailor

17084-B-72943868




